
9
8

6
3

 0
0

55 0
1 ©

 C
o

p
y

w
rig

h
t E

p
iro

c D
rillin

g
 S

o
lu

tio
n

s L
LC

.

epiroc.com

DM45/50 blasthole drilling rigs
Epiroc’s DM45/50 drilling rigs are built for productivity, delivering unsurpassed 
availability and utilization for drilling industry applications. Epiroc’s heavy-duty 
DM45/50 are some of the world’s most popular drills for good reason, delivering 
productivity, reliability and low operating costs year after year.

Legendary
productivity.


